

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - JANUARY 11, 2023

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-07	Fedcap School - West Orange Aide	Linden	1	Angel Transit *	\$398.00	\$3.00
				A & M	\$425.00	
				Jaris	\$506.00	
CS-150	Somerset Academy - Bridgewater Aide	Elizabeth	3	A & M *	\$525.00	\$1.00
				Jaris	\$550.00	
CS-249	Brunner Elementary - Scotch Plains Aide	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	Angel Transit *	\$390.00	\$3.00
				A & M	\$440.00	
				On The Dot	\$473.00	
				Jaris	\$538.00	
				A & P	\$570.00	
CS-645	Union High School - Union	Union	2	Angel Transit *	\$290.00	\$3.00
				Jaris	\$406.00	
				On The Dot	\$424.00	
				H & A	\$450.00	
				A & M	\$455.00	
				Busy Bee	\$502.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - JANUARY 11, 2023

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-646	Burnet Middle School - Union Aide	Union	1	By Faith *	\$105.00	\$0.01
				On The Dot	\$163.00	
				A & M	\$175.00	
				First Care	\$196.00	
				Angel Transit	\$250.00	
				Busy Bee	\$325.00	
				Jaris	\$403.00	
CS-649	Battle Hill School - Union Burnet Middle School - Union Aide	Union	1	EZ Bell *	\$200.00	\$2.00
				Angel	\$400.00	
				On The Dot	\$408.00	
				A & M	\$475.00	
				Jaris	\$530.00	
CS-652	Union High School - Union	Union	1			
# ALL BIDS REJECTED; STUDENT DELETED PRIOR TO BID OPENING.						
CS-653	Union High School - Union	Union	2	EZ Bell *	\$200.00	\$2.00
				Angel Transit	\$295.00	
				A & M	\$395.00	
				Jaris	\$401.00	
				Busy Bee	\$415.00	
				Prestige	\$425.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - JANUARY 11, 2023

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-655	Central Regional Middle School - Bayville	Linden	2	Angel Transit*	\$325.00	\$3.00
				Jaris	\$542.00	
				On The Dot	\$628.00	
				A & M	\$685.00	
CS-658	Bright Beginnings Learning Center - Piscataway Aide	Linden	1	A & M *	\$680.00	\$1.00
		Rahway	1	First Care	\$795.00	
				Jawa	\$878.00	
CS-659	Jardine Academy - Cranford Aide	Plainfield	1	On The Dot*	\$649.00	\$0.01
				Jawa	\$656.00	
				A & M	\$670.00	
CS-664	Hurden Looker Elementary School - Hillside Aide	Hillside	1	EZ Bell *	\$200.00	\$2.00
				Angel Transit	\$400.00	
				Jaris	\$533.00	
				First Care	\$539.00	
				A & M	\$575.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - JANUARY 11, 2023

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-667	Abraham Clark High School - Roselle Grace Wilday Jr. High - Roselle	Roselle Roselle	1 1	Angel Transit *	\$335.00	\$3.00
				A & M	\$365.00	
				On The Dot	\$398.00	
				Jaris	\$560.00	
CS-671	Harrison Elementary School - Roselle Aide	Roselle	1			
# ALL BIDS REJECTED; STUDENT DELETED PRIOR TO BID OPENING.						
CS-676	Soehl Middle School - Linden	Linden	1	Angel Transit*	\$400.00	\$3.00
				First Care	\$432.00	
				A & M	\$435.00	
				Busy Bee	\$540.00	
				Prestige	\$545.00	
				By Faith	\$550.00	
				Jaris	\$563.00	
				On The Dot	\$748.00	
CS-679	Washington Elementary School - West Orange Aide	West Orange	18	8 Trans*	\$648.00	\$2.00
				A & M	\$750.00	
CS-681	ECLC - Chatham Aide	Westfield	2	8 Trans*	\$671.00	\$2.00
				A & M	\$780.00	
				First Care	\$805.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - JANUARY 11, 2023

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-682	Newmark School - Scotch Plains Aide	New Providence	1	Prestige *	\$250.00	\$0.95
				EZ Bell	\$280.00	
				Amgel Transit	\$395.00	
				Jaris	\$469.00	
				A & M	\$570.00	
CS-683	Nu View Academy - Piscataway Aide	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	Angel Transit *	\$390.00	\$3.00
				OTD2	\$438.00	
				A & M	\$515.00	
				Jaris	\$538.00	
CS-721	Union County Vo-Tech - Scotch Plains Aide	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	2	First Care *	\$228.00	\$0.01
				Angel Transit	\$275.00	
				A & M	\$310.00	
CS-724	Celebrate the Children - Denville Aide	Westfield	1	Jaris *	\$495.00	\$1.00
				Angel Transit	\$600.00	
				A & M	\$675.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - JANUARY 11, 2023

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# STUDENTS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-768	Lamberts Mill Academy - Westfield	Roselle	1	Prestige *	\$250.00	\$0.95
				Angel Transit	\$300.00	
				OTD2	\$380.00	
				Jaris	\$402.00	
				By Faith	\$425.00	
				A & M	\$430.00	
